
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F3-Quinta-Sing
Zona Única

Dias, Juan Cruz (Alvear Club)

Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)
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Yamamoto, Irina (Alvear Club)
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Fares, Hernan G. (Social Club TDM)
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Cesaretti, Daniel (Instituto Cia. Maria)

Gomez, Javier Alberto (Social Club
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Rodriguez, Martin A (Club Italiano
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Dunayevich, Santiago (Fenix)

Lacuadra, Mathias (Club Italiano
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Ballico, Jesus E. (Club Italiano JCPaz)
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Exposito, Damian A (Club Italiano
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Dias, Juan Cruz (Alvear Club)

Lacuadra, Mathias (Club Italiano
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Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)

Exposito, Damian A (Club Italiano
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Ballico, Jesus E. (Club Italiano JCPaz)

Paz, Facundo J. (Alvear Club)
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Vega, Nicolás (Alvear Club)

Rodriguez, Martin A (Club Italiano
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Rodriguez, Jorge (TMR)
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Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Conci, Rodolfo H (Instituto Cia. Maria)
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Kramarovsky, Iván (Instituto Cia.
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Etcheverry, Sebastián (TMR)

Robinsohn, Gustavo (Instituto Cia.
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Dunayevich, Santiago (Fenix)

Beisso, Alexis (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Gulloni, Fernando (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Weber, Omar (Fenix)
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Alvarez, Leonardo (Fenix)

Paz, Luciano (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Lopez, Rodrigo (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Lerer, Mariano (Fenix)
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Rodriguez, Jorge (TMR)

Astellano, Tomas (Social Club TDM)
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Etcheverry, Sebastián (TMR)

Fares, Hernan G. (Social Club TDM)
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Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Lin, Pablo (Social Club TDM)
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Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline (TMR)

Faranca, Santiago (Social Club TDM)
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Gulloni, Fernando (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Paz, Facundo J. (Alvear Club)
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Devesa, Gabriel F. (Alvear Club)

Beisso, Alexis (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Pagano, Francisco (Alvear Club)

Paz, Luciano (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Dias, Juan Cruz (Alvear Club)

Lopez, Rodrigo (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)
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Rodriguez, Martin A (Club Italiano

Robinsohn, Gustavo (Instituto Cia.
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Lacuadra, Mathias (Club Italiano

Cesaretti, Daniel (Instituto Cia. Maria)
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Ballico, Jesus E. (Club Italiano JCPaz)
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Exposito, Damian A (Club Italiano

Kramarovsky, Iván (Instituto Cia.
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Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. (Ateneo

Grinspon, Roman (La Legión TDM)
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Weiss, Alejandro (La Legión TDM)

Ruiz, Mateo Jose (Ateneo de
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Ramos, Nicolas J. (Ateneo de

Padin, Julieta (La Legión TDM)
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Fiorda, Jonathan (La Legión TDM)

Gomez, Maximiliano (Ateneo de
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Morinigo, Matías (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Barmak, Martin (Atlanta)
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Molina, Lucas E. (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Kerber, Ezequiel (Atlanta)
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Gualtieri, Hector Julian (Asoc. Jap.

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
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Folino, Sergio (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Trillini, Juan (Atlanta)
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Anzardi, Martin (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Kalbermatter, Roberto (GTM)
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Osquiguil, Lucas (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Von Eckstein, Juan Jose (GTM)
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Maza, Juan Carlos (GTM)

Milisenda, Nahuel (Fulgor Villa Crespo)
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Boada, Luis (GTM)

Tula Perez, Julian (Fulgor Villa
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Anzardi, Martin (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Ramos, Nicolas J. (Ateneo de
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Milisenda, Nahuel (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Gomez, Maximiliano (Ateneo de
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Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. (Ateneo

Tula Perez, Julian (Fulgor Villa
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Ruiz, Mateo Jose (Ateneo de

Osquiguil, Lucas (Fulgor Villa Crespo)
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Rolon, Fernando (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Maldonado, Martin (La Legión TDM)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 8

11

 0
  6

 -4

Morinigo, Matías (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Weiss, Alejandro (La Legión TDM)
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Fiorda, Jonathan (La Legión TDM)

Cendra, Martin (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)
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Molina, Lucas E. (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Grinspon, Roman (La Legión TDM)
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Von Eckstein, Juan Jose (GTM)
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Kalbermatter, Roberto (GTM)
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Maza, Juan Carlos (GTM)
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Boada, Luis (GTM)
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Weiss, Alejandro (La Legión TDM)

Senderowitsch, Leonardo (Atlanta)
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Grinspon, Roman (La Legión TDM)
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Barmak, Martin (Atlanta)

Padin, Julieta (La Legión TDM)
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Trillini, Juan (Atlanta)
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Puig, Pedro (Spin TDM)

Gomez, Maximiliano (Ateneo de
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Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. (Ateneo

Balcaza, Néstor (Spin TDM)
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Ruiz, Mateo Jose (Ateneo de
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Estrada, Marcelo (Spin TDM)

Ramos, Nicolas J. (Ateneo de
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Anzardi, Martin (Fulgor Villa Crespo)

Rolon, Fernando (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)
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Morinigo, Matías (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Milisenda, Nahuel (Fulgor Villa Crespo)
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Molina, Lucas E. (Asoc. Jap. Burzaco)

Osquiguil, Lucas (Fulgor Villa Crespo)
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Gualtieri, Hector Julian (Asoc. Jap.

Tula Perez, Julian (Fulgor Villa
 3

 2

 3

11

11

 5

11

 3

 4

11

11

 7
 45

-30


